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Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates - MSC

542,997 -40.17 %1,580.19 %89,050 907,5975,300Terminal 7
436,897 -72.18 %156.37 %47,539 1,570,51318,543Terminal 6
215,121 -84.06 %640.50 %36,418 1,349,2964,918Terminal 2
209,926 -89.38 %639.79 %46,089 1,977,2706,230All Other Terminals

4,361,760 -75.65 %491.78 %761,489 17,913,305128,678Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

1,962,548 -72.21 %530.50 %362,378 7,060,92057,475Tom Bradley Intl
397,471 -25.97 %497.52 %24,773 536,8764,146Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 -100.00 %0.00 %0 394,4870Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

2,360,019 -72.64 %528.28 %387,151 8,625,21661,621Total

358,744

Total 392,110
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Air Cargo (Tons)

24.89 %

1,157

2,817,310

134,515
18.57 %

13,652

Freight

43.37 %
-30.92 %

10,629

19,202

FAA Aircraft Movement

2,150,929

85.00 %

-29.30 %

-20.70 %

807

16.59 % 23.27 %

Military

Air Carrier
22,175

554,650

508,486
Air Taxi

201,069


